



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 24 of 2022

BRANCH MANAGER *versus* CHANDAN MALI

Order Sheet

19/11/2025	Ms. Swati Agrawal, counsel for the appellant. List the matter for final hearing. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge