



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 24 of 2022

Branch Manager **versus** Chandan Mali

Order Sheet

05/12/2025	Mrs. Swati Agrawal on behalf of Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, counsel for the appellant. List this matter in the month of January, 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE
Harneet	