

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****Order Sheet****MAC No. 24 of 2022**

BRANCH MANAGER versus CHANDAN MALI & Ors.

15/04/2026	Smt. Swati Agrawal, Advocate for the appellant. None for the respondent despite service. List the case on 27th April, 2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	--