



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 24 of 2022

BRANCH MANAGER **versus** CHANDAN MALI

Order Sheet

29/04/2026	Shri H.B. Agrawal, Senior Advocate assisted by Ms. Asha Nirmalkar, Advocate for the appellant. None for the respondents. List after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Gopal	